
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

19 

41 

51 

75 

16 

Name 

Rasmus Priergaard 

Patrik Æbleøe 

Morten Lundgaard 

Jan-Olaf Petersen 

Sven Kowalik 

Best Tm 

43.019 

43.648 

45.024 

46.024 

50.638 

Diff 

0.629 

2.005 

3.005 

7.619 

Best Speed 

71.131 

70.106 

67.964 

66.487 

60.429 

In Lap 

4 

7 

4 

3 

2 

Class 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

Zen Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

SM Rookie + OB 

SM Rookie + OB 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/15/2014 14:30:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 

!Friday 

Black/SM (14:15) 

Qualifying started at 14:16:35 

Asserballe 0.850 km 

8/15/2014 14:15 


